$269,000 - 2709 Hampton Park Circle, Foley

MLS® #349735

$269,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,919 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Hampton Park, Foley, AL

Desirable, 4BED/2BA home in Hampton Park!
This listing boasts multiple features, including
oversized double garage w/ storage shelves,
all appliances (including Whirlpool washer &
dryer), beautifully landscaped surroundings,
and new roof, HVAC, & gutters in 2018.
Admire the expansive open floorplan upon
entry, connecting the kitchen and dining
spaces to the large living area with elevated,
vaulted ceiling. The ample primary suite offers
a walk-in closet, handicap shower, and double
vanity. Enjoy the covered patio overlooking a
fenced-in backyard w/ conveying storage
shed! Located in the heart of Foley, this home
comes with the convenience of being just
minutes from a wide range of shops,
restaurants, convenience stores, and other
attractions like Tanger Outlets, OWA, and
more.

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 349735
Price $269,000
Sold Price $275,000
Closed Date 2023-09-12
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,919



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

0.14

2004
Residential
Traditional
Traditional
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Amenities
Utilities
Parking
View
Waterfront

Interior

Interior

2709 Hampton Park Circle
Foley 1

Hampton Park

Foley

Baldwin

AL

36535

None

Riviera Utilities

Attached, Double Garage
Western View

No Waterfront

Vinyl, Wood

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Eat-in Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, Ceiling Fan(s), High Ceilings,

Split Bedroom Plan, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Appliances Dryer, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator w/lce Maker, Washer
Heating Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Wood Siding

Exterior Features Storage

Lot Description Less than 1 acre, Interior Lot

Roof Composition
Construction Resale
Foundation Slab



School Information

Elementary Foley Elementary
Middle Foley Middle
High Foley High

Additional Information

HOA Fees 180
HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details
Listing Office Re/max Of Gulf Shores

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes from the Baldwin County Association Of REALTORS®.
The information being provided is for consumers' personal, hon-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose
other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Information deemed reliable
but not guaranteed.
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